Finishers by Category - Heat 1

Rundate:

Cat
P1 Place

11/22/2018 14:04:55 2018 Turkey Trot 1/2 Mile

Name

Girls 6 and under

1 1/51
2 2/51
3 3/51
4 4/51
5 5/51
6 6/51
7 7/51
8 8/51

9 9/51
10 10/51
11 11/51
12 12/51
13 13/51
14 14/51
15 15/51
16 16/51
17 17/51
18 18/51
19 19/51
20 20/51
21 21/51
22 22/51
23 23/51
24 24/51
25 25/51
26 26/51
27 27/51
28 28/51
30 29/51
31 30/51
32 31/51
33 32/51
34 33/51
35 34/51
36 35/51
37 36/51
39 37/51
40 38/51
41 39/51
42 40/51
43 41/51
45 42/51
46 43/51
47 44/51
48 45/51
49 46/51

Savannah Tucker
Parker Hernandez
Olivia Stone
Kathleen Kohl
Mary Morones
Virginia Huntington
Caroline Welch
Molly Britton
Emma Fischer
Juliette Axelrod
Harper OllMara
Mya Morin
Jeanette Larson
Emma Carter
Shannon Clore
Caroline Raska
Kayley Burke
Avery Walker
Olivia Castilleja
Amelia Brown
Brinley Cookson
Ryann Brice
Clara Preut

Zoe Hokanson
Adler Burton
Jillian Sites

Addison Grace Brander

Quinn Duren
Charlie Flynt
Brynna Burns
Norah Hamrouni
Anastasia Campbell
Susanna Dickinson
Abigail Urann
Emme Kate Duncan
Lucy Clark

Emily Castilleja
Kayley Drake
Sophie Fitch
QUINN BEDFORD

Ava Mastin

Aria Zang

Morgan Fitch

Erin Kohl

Copley Frye

Lucy Sullivan
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Partlow
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Clifton
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Stafford
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Stafford
Elkridge
Severna Park
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
King George
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Clifton
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Ruther Glen
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
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Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NY
NC
CT
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
NC
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
MD
MD
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:

11/22/2018
Ag Bib #
58 6 5609
39 6 5558
40 6 5622
55 6 5572
59 6 5584
02 6 5627
02 6 5615
07 4 5512
08 5 5540
11 4 5503
15 5 5586
19 5 5583
20 6 5574
24 5 5520
25 4 5525
27 4 5589
28 5 5516
33 5 5614
35 5 5522
40 6 5514
41 4 5529
43 4 5511
45 6 5625
50 6 5560
04 6 5517
07 5 5600
13 4 5509
15 5 5536
30 4 5543
43 4 5626
48 3 5555
01 4 5519
05 4 5531
08 6 5611
14 6 5535
21 4 5629
38 3 5521
55 5 5533
05 5 5542
11 3 5506
12 4 5575
36 3 5620
49 2 5541
00 3 5571
10 2 5546
18 3 5605



50 47/51 Elizabeth Gardner
52 48/51 Roslyn Mitchell
53 49/51 Regan Brice

55 50/51 Elisabeth Mitchell
56 51/51 Zoey Miklos
Women's Others

38 1/2 Olivia Tschirn

51 2/2 Gabi Solano

Men's Others

29 1/4 Finnley Jouas

44 2/4 O0lliver Jouas

54 3/4 Zane Miklos

57 4/4 Aksel Boeding

Finishers by Category - Heat 2
Rundate: 11/22/2018 14:05:41 2018

Cat
Pl Place Name

Women's Others

54 1/1 Annabelle Smith
Boys 6 and under

1 1/53 Brady Brookins
2/53 Maxim Rico
3/53 Easton Frazier
4/53 Bladen Merenda
5/53 Connor Kelly
6/53 Luke Newton
7/53 Penn Bryant
8/53 Teddy Flynt

9 9/53 KALEB BEDFORD
10 10/53 Michael Ploski
11 11/53 Gavin Kelly
12 12/53 Darius Eidukaitis
13 13/53 Trenton Hinckley
14 14/53 Camden Grainger
15 15/53 Houghton Van Arsdale
16 16/53 Lucas Hughes
17 17/53 Chase Swidrak
18 18/53 Cole Headrick
19 19/53 Bentley Grau
20 20/53 Lawson Hernandez
21 21/53 Kyson Kasper
22 22/53 Liam Clark
23 23/53 Nicholas Waite
24 24/53 Luke Synan
25 25/53 Luke Clore
26 26/53 Nathaniel Kistler
27 27/53 Donovan Conrad
28 28/53 Christopher Ernest
29 29/53 Carter Miniter
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Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Virginia Beach

Fredericksburg

MESA
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Virginia Beach
Fredericksburg

Turkey Trot 1/2

Fredericksburg

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Locust Grove
Fredericksburg
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Severna Park
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Richmond
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
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Virginia Beach
Fredericksburg
King George
Fredericksburg
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Fredericksburg
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Fredericksburg
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23 3 5548
03 4 5581
15 2 5510
23 2 5580
26 3 5578
35 7 5608
34 7 5603
26 5 5565
33 3 5566
23 5 5577
41 3 5508
11/22/2018

Ag Bib #
45 6 5601
03 5 5513
11 6 5174
13 6 5545
18 6 5576
20 6 5568
36 5 5585
49 5 5515
58 5 5544
01 5 5505
01 6 5630
10 4 5569
11 5 5537
21 5 5559
25 5 5551
26 4 5612
29 5 5564
30 3 5606
35 4 5556
36 6 5552
39 4 5557
41 4 5567
42 5 5628
43 5 5613
45 6 5607
54 6 5524
02 4 5570
03 3 5527
10 4 5538
17 6 5579
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36/53
37/53
38/53
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53/53

Peter Ploski
Channing Sites
Gabriel Shilts
Levi Derr

Aiden Horne
Connor Ridky
Henry Robertson
Sebastian Stone
Jack Simpson
Braden Smith
Oliver Dickinson
Jameson Blanton
Thomas Ferry
Cole Gibson
John Daniel Frye
Lincoln Click
Forrest Perron
James Barton
Gabe Conrad

Jack Sullivan
Paul Dooley Jr.
Noah Wilkinson
Elijah Uraga
Alexander Kolandjian

Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
09:

22
26
26
34
34
35
51
56
59
00
01
03
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18
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30
54
39
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5631
5599
5596
5624
5561
5591
5592
5623
5598
5602
5530
5507
5539
5549
5547
5523
5587
5504
5528
5604
5532
5617
5610
5573



